2026 PERSONAL ITEMS LIST INFORMATION
Personal Items List stationary items can be purchased directly online from Campion Education or
from a supplier of your choice.
To order from Campion Education please head to:
Your school resource code: JQX4
Your order-by date is: Friday 19 December 2025
Parents & carers should order by this date to get first choice of resources and best delivery costs.
How to Order flyer personalised to your school is attached.
The Campion Parent Hub includes How to Order video & How to Order PDFs in 11 languages
For additional support, please click on the links below:
FAQs: https://campion.com.au/support-help/support/
Email: help@campion.com.au
26-11-2025 12:16:10 L0L37 YR 07
Please tick the items required in the box provided   ↓
Office Use Description
Item
No.
Item
Reqd
Qty
Reqd
Unit
Price $
Total
Amount $
Page 2
YEAR SEVEN
PERSONAL ITEMS FOR STUDENT USE
DANCE
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
No items required
DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
No items required
DRAMA
No items required
ENGLISH
HEALTH
HOME ECONOMICS
Parents to supply:
1x Hair Tie (If hair is long)
1x Plastic Container (suitable to take food home)
1x Fork/Spoon (To eat your prepared food)
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SECIENCES
LANGUAGES
LEARNING COMMUNITY
P55395 Correction Tape Mini 4.2mm x 5m/8m 1 1 4.85 4.85
P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 2 1 0.40 0.40
P51685 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Clear 3 1 2.95 2.95
P51157 Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO 4 1 3.85 3.85
P50105 Markers Micador Basics Fine Tip Pk 12 5 1 2.15 2.15
P56094 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium 6 4 0.35 1.40
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 7 4 0.35 1.40
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 8 2 0.35 0.70
P50208 Pencils-Coloured 12's Columbia 9 1 3.10 3.10
P50006 Pencil (HB) Columbia Crestmark 10 4 0.35 1.40
P54628 Ruler 300mm Wooden 11 1 0.65 0.65
P52626 Scissors 178mm/7" Student Westcott Antimicrobial 12 1 3.35 3.35
P56240 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Single Hole (EL) 13 1 1.25 1.25
P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 14 1 14.05 14.05